Mailbox Suppliers that furnish mailboxes that meet Cambridge Cove HOA Requirements.

Company Name:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:

State:

Zip:

Main Phone:
Fax:

Sales Rep:
Direct Phone:
Email:

Mailbox Style:

Complete Mailbox with Post:
Installation:
Installed Total (w/o Tax):

Shipping for DIY Installation
Total DIY (w/o Tax):

Individual Components:
Mailbox w/ flag & numbers *:
Mounting Cup *:
Fluted Post 5" X 5ft:
Flag Mounting Kit **:
Vinyl Address Nos **:

Post Installation ***
Installation of Components:

* Shipping NOT included
** Includes Shipping & Tax
*** Includes removal of old post

Note 1: Mailboxes, posts and replacdement parts may not be interchangeable between suppliers.

Creative Mailbox Designs
6422 Harney Rd
Suite F
Tampa
FL
33610
(813) 749-2314
(813) 330-3309

Evan Yurcus

Evan@CreativeMailboxDesigns.com
Company Website www.creativemailboxdesigns.com

ME-1 Style w 5" post

$390.00
$125.00
$515.00

NA
NA

$185.00
$55.00
$95.00
$30.00
$25.00

$125.00
$75.00

Forsite
3016 South Third St
Suite 201
Jacksonville
FL
32250
(855) 537-0200
(855) 537-9313
Tom White
(813) 245-1974
tomw@forsite.us
www.mailboxesandsigns.com

Bradford Top Single w 4" post

$346.00
$95.00
$441.00

$55.00
$401.00

Note 2: Pricing is as of May, 2019. Prices from suppliers are subject to change.
Note 3: The CCHOA does not endorse or recommend a particular mailbox manufacturer or supplier,

selection of a supplier and purchasing terms are solely the responsibility of the homeowner.

Brandon Industries
1601 Wilmeth Rd.

McKinney

TX

75069

(800) 247-1274

Whitney Turner
(972) 542-3000
whitney@brandonindustries.com

www.brandonindustries.com

Estate TXF54-XX15-1X

$379.00
Not Available
Not Available

Shipping Included in Price
$379.00



